

NEWS RELEASE

HALCYON AGRI WINS "SINGAPORE CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AWARD - MOST IMPROVED"

Singapore, 3 November 2014 – Natural rubber producer Halcyon Agri Corporation Limited is proud to announce that its efforts in upholding the highest standards of corporate governance have again been recognised by the Securities Investors Association of Singapore ("SIAS"). Halcyon Agri has been awarded winner of the "Singapore Corporate Governance Award 2014, Most Improved" company at the SIAS Investors' Choice Awards 2014.

The SIAS Investors' Choice Awards, now in its 15th year, honours and recognises public listed companies which have achieve highest standard in Corporate Governance and Transparency practices throughout the year.

Mr Robert Meyer remarked "As we have set about building a world leading natural rubber business, we have always prioritised robust business practices, corporate and social responsibility, and corporate governance. We're delighted to be recognised again by SIAS for our efforts in corporate governance."

Halcyon Agri was awarded runner up for the "Most Transparent Company Award - New Issue Category" by SIAS in 2013.

-End-

About Halcyon Agri

Halcyon Agri is a global leader in natural rubber, supporting the world's growing mobility needs through the origination, transformation and distribution of natural rubber. The Group sources a broad range of grades from all major origins globally, operates 14 natural rubber processing facilities in Indonesia and Malaysia and distributes to an international customer base through its network of warehouses and sales offices in South East Asia, China, the

United States and Europe. Halcyon Agri's workforce totals approximately 4,000 people and its aggregate natural rubber distribution capacity is approximately 1 million tonnes per annum.

The Company was listed on Catalist of the Singapore Exchange Securities Trading Limited (the "SGX-ST") on 1 February 2013. The initial public offering of the Company was sponsored by PrimePartners Corporate Finance Pte. Ltd. (the "Sponsor").

This media release has been prepared by the Company and its contents have been reviewed by the Sponsor for compliance with the relevant rules of the SGX-ST. The Sponsor has not independently verified the contents of this media release.

This media release has not been examined or approved by the SGX-ST and the SGX-ST assumes no responsibility for the contents of this media release, including the correctness of any of the statements or opinions made or reports contained in this media release.

The contact person for the Sponsor is Mr Mark Liew, Managing Director, Corporate Finance, at 20 Cecil Street, #21-02 Equity Plaza, Singapore 049705, telephone (65) 6229 8088.

For media and analyst queries, please contact:

Investor Relations

Halcyon Agri Corporation Limited

Tel: +65 6734 7220 Fax: +65 6264 3783

Email: investor@halcyonagri.com Website: www.halcyonagri.com